DIA82920
Brief, May 2024
www.dioo.com © 2024 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD.I
12-Channel Automotive Pixel Rear LED Driver
 Features
 AEC-Q100 qualified
− Device ambient temperature:
-40°C ≤ TA ≤ 125°C

Brief, May 2024
www.dioo.com © 2024 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD.II
■ Ordering Information
Ordering Part No. Top Marking MSL RoHS TA Package
DIA82920AXT24 DIAHB9B 3 Green -40 to 125°C EP-TSSOP24 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIA82920BXT24 DIAHB9B 3 Green -40 to 125°C EP-TSSOP24 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIA82920CXT24 DIAHB9B 3 Green -40 to 125°C EP-TSSOP24 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIA82920DXT24 DIAHB9B 3 Green -40 to 125°C EP-TSSOP24 Tape & Reel, 2500
Part No. DIA82920A DIA82920B DIA82920C DIA82920D
EEPROM function Enable Enable Disable Disable
C6h EEPM6 00h 08h 00h 08h
CFh EEPM15 51h EBh 51h EBh
If you encounter any issue in the process of using the device, please contact our customer